3M
Interconnect Solutions
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ PC Card Header
Single Slot, Integrated Ejector MCH Series

TS-1109-B
Sheet 2 of 3
Ordering Information MCH - 068TAX - XX X X-XX
ESD/Solder Retention Clips
A = No ESD, No Solder Retention Clips
B = No ESD, Solder Retention Clips
C = ESD, No Solder Retention Clips
D = ESD, Solder Retention Clips
Ejector Option
L = Left Ejector, Standard Button
R = Right Ejector, Standard Button
Keying
Blank = 5.0 volt
       3 = 3.3 volt
Insulator Body Style
01 = No Standoff
03 = 7.0 mm Standoff
05 = 2.5 mm Standoff
06 = 5.5 mm Standoff
DIS
CONTIN
UED
3M
Interconnect Solutions
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ PC Card Header
Single Slot, Integrated Ejector MCH Series
STANDOFF FOOTPRINT
NO COMPONENTS
LC
PIN 35
PIN 1
PIN 2 PIN 17
PIN 68
PIN 67
INSERT CARD
RECOMMENDED MOUNTING HOLE LAYOUT
PIN 33
PIN 34
.050
1.27 TYP.
.225
5.72
TYP
.316
8.03
O .039 ±.002
0.99 ±0.05 TYP
PLATED THRU HOLE
l O .002 [0.05] M A M B
.589